REP CS ICS 18017572 GVd3 02 ASSIGNMENT (Office) Surveyor Mymen Junice Goh Dets/14me: 26 9/18@ 5.38pm ICS Estimated Cost Bill to: WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/ENV/MV/CS GBH 5109Y SLG 5078P Insured: To Inspect Vehicle No. comfort Delgro 6383 7362 at Workshop m/s 205 Bruddell Road DMCV1800072H Claim No: Policy No: Sum Insured: Excess. 24/09/18 Make of Veh D.O.A. (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS W) H.O.D. Endorsement Indrew Vehicle IN JOUT Date/Time: 9:37an@ 27|4|18 Person Contacted: Action/Instruction () Estimate Date/Time 819 5078P-X GBH 5109 Y-X @ 3>7pm Andrew said finalse not 26/10/18 8/11/18 (Red >178-24, 5399 emai



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

165		Affiliated to Federation Internation	1		
CIC	SLTD		Ref:	CS/ICS1801757	2/Gvd3
SINC	UNOS ROAD 8 SAPORE POST CE sp; 408600	NTRE #09-04A SINGAPORE	Date :		
		Policy Particulars	:- THIRI	PARTY CLAII	M
	Insured Veh.	GBH 5109Y	Veh. Ir	spected	SLG 5078P
	Policy No.		Cover	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	DMCV1800072H	Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	JANICE GOH	Assign	n Date	27/09/2018
2.		Vehicle Partie	culars 8	Condition	Harque .
	Make & Model		c.c		0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colou	r	
	Odometer	-	Steeri	ng	
	Brakes		Modifi	cation	
	General				
3.		Conditi	ions of	Tyres	
		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre				mm
	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre				mm
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm
4.		Descripti	on of D	amages	
5.	Engine No.	Genera	l Inform	nation	
	Accident Date	24/09/2018	Inspe	ction Date	27/09/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEE	RING PT	E LTD	
		205 BRADDELL ROAD BLK C, 3RD FLOOR SINGAPORE 579701.			
5a.	Control No. of the Control of the Co	ContR	emarks	TOWNS 1	

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 8 November 2018 10:18 AM

To:

'CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation'; SUR

Subject:

RE: LCR _ SLG5078P - Finalize

Dear Andrew,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirm Lump Sum \$1,950.00 @ 6 working days.

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents to ECICS

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation

Sparkcarcare.com

Sent: Wednesday, 7 November 2018 4:23 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: LCR _ SLG5078P - Finalize

Dear Veron

The photos are being corrupted, hence we are unable to forward to you...

We proposed for Lumpsum finalize @ \$1,950.00

Andrew

Best Regards

External Business | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 6383 7656 (Ngo - Supervisor) / Off: 6383 8115 (William) / Off: 6383 7362 (Andrew)

Fax: 6281 5767

www.SPARKcarcare.com

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com >

Sent: Wednesday, 7 November 2018 2:33:36 PM

To: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation

Subject: FW: LCR _ SLG5078P - Finalize

Dear Andrew,

Kindly forward us resurvey photos.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation < braddell operation@sparkcarcare.com >

Sent: Wednesday, 7 November 2018 1:19 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Fw: LCR _ SLG5078P - Finalize

Dear Sir / Madam

Please refer to our email below.

Andrew Best Regards

External Business | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 6383 7656 (Ngo - Supervisor) / Off: 6383 8115 (William) / Off: 6383 7362 (Andrew)

Fax: 6281 5767

www.SPARKcarcare.com

From: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation

Sent: Monday, 29 October 2018 5:12 PM

To: LKK Guo Qiang

Cc: Denis Teo Chin Chye; Kristy Tay Siew Hwa; CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation

Subject: LCR _ SLG5078P - Finalize

Dear Guo Qiang

We forward the documents for your reference.

Please confirm the amount.

Andrew
Best Regards
External Business | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6383 7656 (Ngo - Supervisor) / Off: 6383 8115 (William) / Off: 6383 7362 (Andrew)
Fax: 6281 5767
www.SPARKcarcare.com

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 7 November 2018 12:00 PM

To:

CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation

Cc:

Subject:

RE: SLG 5078P-DOA: 24/9/2018

Dear Andrew,

Kindly forward us finalize.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 22 October 2018 2:16 PM

To: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation braddell_operation@sparkcarcare.com

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SLG 5078P-DOA: 24/9/2018

Dear Andrew.

As spoken.

Kindly forward us finalize.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation < braddell operation@sparkcarcare.com >

Sent: Friday, 12 October 2018 3:45 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: SLG 5078P-DOA: 24/9/2018

Hi

The vehicle has conmpleted with repair.

We will finalize with you shortly.

Andrew

Best Regards
External Business | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6383 7656 (Ngo - Supervisor) / Off: 6383 8115 (William) / Off: 6383 7362 (Andrew)

Fax: 6281 5767

www.SPARKcarcare.com

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 12 October 2018 3:42:59 PM

To: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation

Cc: SUR

Subject: SLG 5078P-DOA: 24/9/2018

Dear Andrew,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation

braddell_operation@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent:

Friday, 12 October 2018 3:45 PM Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

To:

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

Re: SLG 5078P-DOA: 24/9/2018

Hi

The vehicle has conmpleted with repair.

We will finalize with you shortly.

Andrew

Best Regards

External Business | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 6383 7656 (Ngo - Supervisor) / Off: 6383 8115 (William) / Off: 6383 7362 (Andrew)

Fax: 6281 5767

www.SPARKcarcare.com

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 12 October 2018 3:42:59 PM

To: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation

Cc: SUR

Subject: SLG 5078P-DOA: 24/9/2018

Dear Andrew,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 26 September 2018 5:38 PM

To:

CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation; 'assignments'

Cc:

Denis Teo Chin Chye; CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Counter; ECICS

Claims

Subject:

RE: LCR Fleet _ SLG5078P claim against GBH5109Y _ DOA 24.09.2018

Without Prejudice

Hi Andrew

Thank you for email.

We will appoint LKK for the TP survey.

Aside LKK

Please assist to arrange TP PRI.

Our claim no DMCV1800072H

Thank you.

Regards, Janice Goh Claims Division DID: +65 6303 0182 FAX: +65 6338 9267

ECICS Limited

10 Eunos Road 8, Singapore Post Center #09-04A, Singapore 408600

WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT FOR ALL PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION/SURVEY, please email to motorsurvey@ecics.com.sg directly.

Please bear with us should we take longer to response as we are currently experiencing a high volume of claims. Thank you for your kind patience and understanding.

From: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation [mailto:braddell_operation@sparkcarcare.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 26 September, 2018 2:28 PM To: ECICS Claims; Lionel_Chua@ecics.com.sg

Cc: Denis Teo Chin Chye; CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Counter; CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair

Operation

Subject: Re: LCR Fleet _ SLG5078P claim against GBH5109Y _ DOA 24.09.2018

Dear Sir / Madam

Please arrange to survey the car at CDGE, Braddell.

Car in workshop ready for survey.

And to advice on the liability of the accident.

Andrew

Best Regards

External Business | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 6383 7656 (Ngo - Supervisor) / Off: 6383 8115 (William) / Off: 6383 7362 (Andrew)

Fax: 6281 5767

www.SPARKcarcare.com

From: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation

Sent: Tuesday, 25 September 2018 11:46 AM

Cc: Denis Teo Chin Chye; CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Counter; CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair

Operation

Subject: LCR Fleet _ SLG5078P claim against GBH5109Y _ DOA 24.09.2018

Dear Sir / Madam

Please arrange to survey the car at CDGE, Braddell.

And to advice on the liability of the accident.

Car in workshop ready for survey.

Andrew Best Regards External Business | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd Off: 6383 7656 (Ngo - Supervisor) / Off: 6383 8115 (William) / Off: 6383 7362 (Andrew) Fax: 6281 5767 www.SPARKcarcare.com



This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	4597K
Vehicle Details Vehicle No.:	SLG5078P
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	28 Sep 2018
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	SHUTTLE 1.5G A
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	L15B3537655
Chassis No.:	GK81006513
Maximum Power Output:	97.0 kW (130 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,465.00
Original Registration Date:	03 Oct 2016
First Registration Date:	03 Oct 2016
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$8,465.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	Superior States and Section 52 States and Section 1
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	02 Oct 2026
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$6,348.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	02 Oct 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$53,334.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,725.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$49,073.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Sep 2018

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the judgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.		THE RESERVE TO SERVE
Marchaelle Martin Control	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	24/09/2018 15:43	
	24/09/2018 13:30	
Date Of Accident	24/05/2010 10:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	SIMS AVE	
	SINGAPORE	
Country/State of Loss	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	

Beer and the second of the second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Designation Number	SLG5078P	

Insured/Policyholder

Vehicle Registration Number

LCRF PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner 201624597K

Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-31584769 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

HONDA Manufacturer

SHUTTLE-1.5 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE HIRE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

WONG ZHI WEN Name of Driver

S8827114I NRIC No 26/06/1988 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 09/06/2016 Date Of Driving Pass

2 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-93891473 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

GEORGE.WONG.ZW@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 220 YISHUN ST 21 #05-411

Postcode

760220

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO REPORT ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH5109Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

GOODS VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

			100
			İ
		The last section of the la	37
		A -SL65	1
			+
		12 -681137	19)
			+1
	THE PARTY OF THE P		
			+
			+
			+
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111		
			Ц.
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES C	F THE ACCIDENT		
T	traveling along sims Ave towards	Ledok. I driving	1
1 Was	Traveling along girts are tormes)	b
ctribt on the	In I lune from the left.		_
Car B Wis on My	, right side, 3rd lane from the le	25 t	
7	t to my lane while triging to overtak	e a moving l	rr
	1 10 my rate and 1 ging is	J	
n front of him.			
D karle anta	the right side of my door and fend	er	
Account 1	1 1) 3 (- ')+ 00 00 0	ny bubbanil	
After the acciden	the right size of my door and fend to there is 2 checklight on on n	/ 3	
	577 (EE)		_
Video Attached			
7.000			
			_
			_
DECLARATION			
	culars are true in every respect.	1 001918	
	culars are true in every respect.	1.24/9/18	
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing part	culars are true in every respect.	1.24/9/18	13
I/We declare the foregoing part		~	
I/We declare the foregoing part	7. [1	ng Centre Personnel's Signatur	·

STARIAC Sketch Plan Form_V3

Page 3 of 18

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN

IN IF ORTANT HOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be contributed by the Politimolder and/or the Authorises Diffuer.
- Information provided must be as truckful and accurate as nossible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to requisite a policy flability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false recording may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made svalidable upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Date Protection 4ct (PDFA) | understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
 - (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/ere permitted to collect, use, disclose end/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the sattlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident end/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agants (Including their lewyers/lew firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Folityholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature If drives a not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FILL No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 3







WONG ZHI WEN



黄 志 史 Racs CHINESE Daile of Dirth 26-07-1988 Country/Place of birth BINGAPORE



5413882

08-09-2015

APT BLK 22D YISHUN STREET 21 #05-411 SINGAPORE 760220 NRIC No: \$88271141 Date: 19/11/2018

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3A Motor cars without clutch pedals (Auto) with unladen 09 Jun 2016 weight = 2000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of diver; and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 428A





HOTLINE TEL: (85) 6419-3000 FAX: (85) 8415-3723

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND CONPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M Z 400

COMPREHENSIVE COMMERCIAL MOTOR SLG5078P CERTIFICATE NO.

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

2) NAME OF INSURED

ALL CLAIMS EXCESS

(The below excess is subject to GST) \$\$2000.00

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

\$\$100.00

SUM INSURED INSURING WITH COE/PARF Yes

Market Value

SLG5078P

LCRF Pte Ltd

25 February 2018 24 February 2019

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

If You or Your Authorised Driver is below the age of 21 years old and/or has less than 1 year driving experience, the excess is \$\$3,500(All Claims).

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE*

- 1) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of insured
- 2) Use for social, demontic, pleasure purposes and business purposas of any person whom the vehicle is hired.
 3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover. 1) Use for fulfion, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. 3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

Refer to Policy Terms and Conditions

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehiclas (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

17 We hereby Certify that the policy to which the Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Companisation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia)

Issued in Singapore 13 Feb 2018

030080-000 Aon Singapore Pie Ltd 2 Shenton Way #26-01 SGX Centre 1 SINGAPORE 068804 A/G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SSPAHN

ORIGINAL

SLG5078P

HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G A

Our Ref:

Type of Claim :



205 Braddell Road S(579701)

TP

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

Vehicle No.

Make & Model

		Year of Manufacture	: 2016
		Chassis No.	GK81006513
Inc Company AIC	G / ECICS	Engine No.	
		Policy No.	
Excess Date of Accident : 24	4/09/2018	Time of Accident	1
Telling Self-		In-house Vehicle Assess	sor
Repair Estimate		Case Owner	: Andrew
Repair Estimate		Signature	:
Parts (a) Cost / List Price Items	<u>s</u> -	Contact No	
Plus/Less 20%	s -	Frt Counter Operation	n
This is a second of the second		6383 7466 - Patrick Tia	
Total of Cost / List	<u>s</u> -	6383 7730 - Brenda Ng 6383 7890 - Rohani	
(b) Nett Price Items	<u>s</u> -	braddell cr@sparkcarcan	e com
Less	S	Workshop Operation 63837656 - Ngo Toh We	ee
Total of Nett Item		63837362 - Andrew Gol 63838115 - William Wa	
(c) Special Nett Items	s -	braddell operation@spar	
Total Parts Cost (Appendix A)	s -	Office of the second	And the second s
Labour (Appendix B)	\$ 3,360.0	00_	
Total Repair Cost	s 3,360.0	00 H128.24	
The above total will be subjected to	7% G.S.T.		
	. (ans QU. 8	32880282
Name of Surveyor		(k)c	
Company	~	DO LO at	Male
Survey conducted on	: _\mathcal{V}	1/9/18 " -	ath nt
Remarks By Surveyor		* 150	before part photos.
(a) The repair of this vehicle is	authorized / is not		before part photos
(b) Recommended Days of Re	pair :	- 6day(s)	1200

: Required Not Required

(e) Signature of surveyor

(c) Resurvey

(d) Excess

Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701)

Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Spare Parts

Vehicle No	SLG5078P	Case Owner	: Andrew
Make & Model	HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G A	Year Manufacture	: <u>2016</u>
Chassis No	: <u>GK81006513</u>	Engine No	: <u>0</u>
Sales Order	i	Supplier	i
Order By		Type of Claim	: <u>TP</u>

No	Part Description	QTY	Cost Price	List Price	Nett Price	S/N	Disposition By Surveyor
1	RH front fender X Jupus.	1					
2	RH rocker panel garnish / W	1	399.60				
3	RH wing mirror assy X MV	1					_
4	RH wing mirror cover Lepos . X	1					-
	PH wing mirror lower cover / Gut	1	409.60				
6	RH wing mirror signal lamp	1					
7	PH front rim cover	1	151.10				_
8	RH front rim	1					
9	0	0					
10	0	0	/=				
11	0	0					
12	0	0					
13	0	0					
14	0	0				-	
15		0					
16		0					
17		0					_
18	1 Con 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0					
19		0					
20		0					
21	V21	0					_
27	Na.	0					
23		0					
2		0					
2		0				_	
2		0				-	
2		0					
2		0					
2		0	rg			-	
-	0 0	(

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701) Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Labour

Vehicle No.		SLG5078P	Case Owner	:	Andrew
Vehicle No.	•	SEGSO761			2016
Mala & Model		HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G A	Year of Manufacture	•—	2010

/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
	Labor charges to panel beat, repair on RH front door, RH rear door	\$960.00	480
1	and to replace damaged parts (240)		, -
2	To diagnose and reset electronic system on the anti skid and steering	\$500.00	XX,
_	warning light		(N
3	To check wiring functions	\$80.00	*
4	To putty and spray paint front bumper, RH front fender, RH front door, RH rear door, RH rocker panel garnish, RH wing mirror and all (250)	\$1,500.00	1100
5	To apply rust proofing on repair and replace panels	\$200.00	× NN
6	To check and re-set steering geometry and wheel alignment	\$120.00	\$ 80
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:		
	To display damaged part(s) during resurvey To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed attsi is subject to final approval from Insurance Company		
	Asknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:		
	Date:		

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62815767

ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701) Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62815767

Finalization Form SLG5078P Vehicle Number M/s ECIS Bill To TPType Of Claim M/s LKK - Guo Qiang Attn to 768.24 F. Total Parts 960.30 A. Spare parts \$ 1,660.00 G. Total Labour B. Supplementary 2,428.24 H. Total Repair C. Nett Price I. Excess D. Supp Nett Price 2,428.24 P/P Total E. S/Nett 960.30 Total Spare Parts Price 192.06 20% Cost plus / List Down Lump Sum Less 768.24 Total \$ Total Nett Price Lump Sum Rounding Nett Price Less **Total Finalized** Total If we DO NOT receive your reply within 2 weeks, we shall treat the above finalized amount as confirmed & con Remarks: Please comfirm and revert by Fax or Email Total Repair Day Date In LOU/ Day Date Survey Total LOU Date Out Rental/Day Sat/Sun/Ph. Total Rental Authorized Repair Day Confirmed By / Date : Submitted By / Date: Andrew / 29.10.2018

Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701)

Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Spare Parts

Vehicle No	: SLG5078P	Case Owner	Andrew
Make & Model	: HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G A	Year Manufacture	: 2016
Chassis No	: GK81006513	Engine No	: 0
Sales Order	:	Supplier	1
Ouder Pu		Type of Claim	: <u>TP</u>

/No	Part Description	QTY	Cost Price		List Nett Price Price		S/N	Disposition By Surveyor
1	RH front fender	1						-
	RH rocker panel garnish	1		\$	399.60			
	RH wing mirror assy	1						
	RH wing mirror cover	1					Company of the Compan	
	RH wing mirror lower cover	1		\$	409.60			
	RH wing mirror signal lamp	1						
	RH front rim cover	1		\$	151.10			
_	RH front rim	1						-
9	0	0						
	0	0					-	
10	0	0						
	0	0						
12	0	0						
13	0	0						_
14	0	0						
15	0	0						
	0	0					V =	_
17		0						
18		0						
19		0			- mue - i			_
20		0			rannankar Tri) Robinska			
21		0						
22		0		10003				
23		0						
24		0						
25		0						
26		0						
27		0						
28		0						
29	9 0	0					nem kastes	AUG C

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701) Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

	_1	ш.	- 1		-
L	a_1	nı	1	и	г.

Labour			200 (02		Andrew	
Vehicle No.	:	SLG5078P	Case Owner			
		A STATE OF THE STA	Year of Manufacture	:	2016	
Make & Model	:	HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G A	1 day 9. 1			-

/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price		justed Price
	DVI S and door DVI year door	\$960.00	\$	480.00
1	Labor charges to panel beat, repair on RH front door, RH rear door			
	and to replace damaged parts			
	To diagnose and reset electronic system on the anti skid and steering	\$500.00		
2				
-	warning light			-70
2	To check wiring functions	\$80.00		
3	10 check withing tenedions		_	
4	To putty and spray paint front bumper, RH front fender, RH front door,	\$1,500.00	\$	1,100.00
4	RH rear door, RH rocker panel garnish, RH wing mirror and all			
	affected areas		_	
-	arrected areas			
5	To apply rust proofing on repair and replace panels	\$200.00	-	
-			-	80.00
6	To check and re-set steering geometry and wheel alignment	\$120.00	\$	80.00
			-	
			-	NAME OF STREET
			-	
			+	
			-	
			+	-
			+	
			_	
			_	
		-		

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/ICS18017572/GVD3N2

Date:

13/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

ECICS Limited

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLG5078P

Insured Vehicle No:

GBH5109Y

Date of Loss:

24/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

DMCV1800072H

L15B3537655

GK81006513

144379 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLG5078P

Make & Model:

HONDA SHUTTLE, 1.5 (A) 03/10/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Reg. Date: Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1496 cc

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/60R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/60R15

Front Left Side:

Kumho 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Kumho 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Kumho 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Kumho 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts	Repairer's 768.24 0.00	Adjuster's 768.24 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour	3,360.00 0.00 0.00	1,660.00 0.00 0.00	1,700.00 0.00 0.00	50.60
Towing Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	4,128.24	2,428.24 1,950.00	1,700.00	41.18
(S\$) + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	4,128.24 288.98	1,950.00 136.50	2,178.24 152.48	52.76 52.76
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,417.22	2,086.50	2,330.72	52.76

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/09/2018

Date Inspected:

27/09/2018 Inspected At:

Comfortdelgro Engineering Pte Ltd (HQ)

205 BRADDELL ROAD Singapore 579701

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

(Last Synchronised: 13 Nov 2018) Part Source:

HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5 (A) (Model not available in database) N/A Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLG5078P)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *

Recommended	Parts
-------------	-------

Recommended Parts		Condition	Repairer's	Amount	
Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition		
1		*RH FRONT FENDER (NPA)	Repair Cut	0.00 FL 399.60 FL	*- FL *399.60 FL
1		*RH WING MIRROR ASSY (NPA)	Not Necessary	0.00 FL 0.00 FL	*- FL *- FL
1		*RH WING MIRROR LOWER COVER	Cut	409.60 FL 0.00 FL	*409.60 FL *- FL
1		*RH FRONT RIM COVER	Cut Not Necessary	151.10 FL 0.00 FL	The second second second
chise	part. L=ListIt	emDisc		960.30 192.06	960.30 192.06
		- List item Discount on E no.			768.24
111111	ity	ety Part No.	*RH FRONT FENDER (NPA) *RH ROCKER PANEL GARNISH *RH WING MIRROR ASSY (NPA) *RH WING MIRROR COVER (NPA) *RH WING MIRROR LOWER COVER *RH WING MIRROR SIGNAL LAMP (NPA) *RH FRONT RIM COVER *RH FRONT RIM (NPA) thise part. L=ListItemDisc.	*RH FRONT FENDER (NPA) *RH ROCKER PANEL GARNISH *RH WING MIRROR ASSY (NPA) *RH WING MIRROR COVER (NPA) *RH WING MIRROR LOWER COVER *RH WING MIRROR SIGNAL LAMP (NPA) *RH FRONT RIM COVER *RH FRONT RIM (NPA) *Cut *RH FRONT RIM COVER *Cut *Cut *Cut *Cut *Cut *Cut *Cut *Cut	**RH FRONT FENDER (NPA) Repair 0.00 FL **RH ROCKER PANEL GARNISH Cut 399.60 FL **RH WING MIRROR ASSY (NPA) Not Necessary 0.00 FL **RH WING MIRROR COVER (NPA) Repair 0.00 FL **RH WING MIRROR LOWER COVER Cut 409.60 FL **RH WING MIRROR SIGNAL LAMP (NPA) Not Necessary 0.00 FL **RH FRONT RIM COVER Cut 151.10 FL **RH FRONT RIM COVER Not Necessary 0.00 FL **RH FRONT RIM (NPA) Not Necessary 0.00 FL **RH FRONT RIM (NPA) Not Necessary 0.00 FL **CHISTOPHIC NOT NECESSARY 0.0

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Ke No	commended Labour Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items	New	960.00	480.00
1	LABOR CHARGES TO PANEL BEAT, REPAIR ON RH FRONT DOOR, RH REAR DOOR AND TO REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS	IVEW	35.7673/15Q	
2	TO DIAGNOSE AND RESET ELECTRONIC SYSTEM ON THE ANTI SKID AND STEERING WARNING LIGHT	New	500.00	-
3	TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS	New	80.00	4 400 00
4	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT FRONT BUMPER,RH FRONT FENDER,RH FRONT DOOR,RH REAR DOOR,RH ROCKER PANEL GARNISH,RH WING MIRROR AND ALL AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,500.00	1,100.00
5	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING ON REPAIR AND REPLACE PANELS		200.00	80.00
6	TO CHECK AND RE-SET STEERING GEOMETRY AND WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	00.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	3,360.00	1,660.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >